info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
15
UL 61058
Specifications
Contact rating 0.4 VA max. @ 20 V AC or DC
Durability 30000 cycles at full load
Contact resistance 20 mΩ max. initial @ 3 VDC, 100 mA

RoHS odeC
= RoHS CompliantH
Part numbering guide
P2, P21: ESD resistant option,
actuator insulating: 9000 VDC min. between actuator to terminals
actuator material: Nylon 4/6, black, UL94V-0
T/R H
continued on page 2
SW-ES3 Series SMT Sub-Miniature Toggle Switches, sealed
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-ES3 Series SMT Sub-Miniature Toggle Switches, sealed
T n M, Nermi al type
Actuator Option
.100 DIA
ø2.52
.40
10.16
.550
13.97
.100 DIA
2.52ø
T1 T4
C Dode escription
P1/P2           black (std.)
P11/P21           white
.100 DIA
ø2.52
.240
6.10
T2
.320
8.13
.100 DIA
ø2.52
T3
.140
3.50
.100 DIA
2.52ø
T5 P2P1
Plastic toggle
M terial ylon 4/6 (UL 94V-0),black std.a n
Static resistance:9,000V DC min. actuator to terminals
.100 DIA
ø2.52
.240
6.10
.100 DIA
ø2.52
.400